
1 6:33 AM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 6:43 AM OLD COUNTY RD & PINENEEDLE RD
3 6:45 AM MEHITABLE LN & OLD KINGS HWY
4 6:47 AM FRED BELL WAY & OLD KINGS HWY
5 6:49 AM 425 OLD KINGS HWY
6 6:51 AM 605 OLD KINGS HWY
7 6:53 AM CAHOON HOLLOW RD & OLD KINGS HWY (NE)
8 6:55 AM NAUHAUGHT BLUFF RD & ROUTE 6 
9 6:56 AM 90 COVE RD
10 6:57 AM COVE RD & OLD PIER RD
11 7:00 AM PILGRIM SPRING RD & SPRINGLINE DR
12 7:01 AM 66 PILGRIM SPRING ROAD
13 7:02 AM SPRING VALLEY RD & STATE HWY
14 7:03 AM DURKEE LN & STATE HWY
15 7:03 AM 2182 STATE HWY
16 7:03 AM OLD KINGS HWY & STATE HIGHWAY ROUTE 6 (BY SEAMAN'S BANK)
17 7:04 AM ROUTE 6 & KEROUACH RD (E)
18 7:04 AM OLD HAY RD & ROUTE 6 
19 7:05 AM ROUTE 6 & WELLFLEET WOODS LN (S)
20 7:06 AM LEE SIDE HOLW & OLD TRURO RD 
21 7:07 AM OLD TRURO RD & ELINORS WAY (N)
22 7:09 AM COLES NECK RD & HERRING RIVER RD (NE)
23 7:12 AM 80 PHEASANT RUN RD
24 7:15 AM HOPKINS DR & QUAIL RUN 
25 7:18 AM OLD CHEQUESSETT NECK RD & DANIELS DR (W)
26 7:20 AM W MAIN ST & HOLBROOK AVE (W)
27 7:22 AM CHEQUESSETT NECK RD & HIGHLAND ST (NE)
28 7:23 AM 240 CHEQUESSETT NECK RD
29 7:24 AM CHEQUESSETT NECK RD & EMILYS LN
30 7:25 AM WAY 60 & CHEQUESSETT NECK RD (N)
31 7:28 AM 14 RAILROAD AVE
32 7:29 AM RAILROAD AVE & HOLBROOK AVE (NE)
33 7:31 AM 240 HOLBROOK AVE
34 7:32 AM 71 BRIAR LN
35 7:34 AM 65 MILL HILL RD
36 7:34 AM MILL HILL RD & SCHOOL ST (W)
37 7:35 AM WELLFLEET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (008)

421 - LE COUNT - ELEM - AM



1 6:39 AM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 6:51 AM WEST RD & PARKINGTON HILL RD (SW)
3 6:52 AM 210 WEST RD C28
4 6:56 AM 148 VILLAGE LN
5 6:58 AM SPRING BROOK RD & STATE HWY
6 6:58 AM PINEWOOD CIR & ROUTE 6 
7 6:58 AM 350 STATE HWY
8 6:58 AM FRESH BROOK LN & STATE HWY
9 6:59 AM ROUTE 6 & FREEDJUM RD (S)
10 7:02 AM COMPASS HILL RD & LIEUTENANT ISLAND RD
11 7:06 AM MARCONI RESIDENCES RD AT INTERSECTION
12 7:08 AM 999 STATE HWY
13 7:10 AM GOSS LN & OLD COUNTY RD
14 7:12 AM 250 OLD WHARF RD
15 7:13 AM OLD WHARF RD & WESTERN AVE
16 7:14 AM BOND ST & CHESTER ST & OLD WHARF RD
17 7:15 AM LECOUNT HOLLOW RD & GENERAL STORE RD
18 7:16 AM CASSICK VALLEY RD & STATE HWY
19 7:17 AM 1562 STATE HWY
20 7:19 AM COTTONTAIL RD & STATE HIGHWAY ROUTE 6
21 7:20 AM 1878 STATE HWY
22 7:21 AM AVERY AVE & STATE HWY
23 7:22 AM KELLEY WAY & ROUTE 6 
24 7:25 AM PAINE HOLLOW RD & WAY 112
25 7:30 AM 250 GULL POND RD
26 7:31 AM CHRIS DR & GULL POND RD 
27 7:32 AM 299 GULL POND RD
28 7:33 AM 390 GULL POND RD
29 7:36 AM GRANNY TREATS RD & OCEAN VIEW DR & THOREAU WAY 
30 7:42 AM WELLFLEET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (008)

420 - WHITE CREST - ELEM - AM


	Exec_22_b57b6380

